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North Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President Q5 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
Donald Trump’s job performance? of Trevor Fuller?
ADPIOVE .o 10% Favorable.........ccoveuveueeeeeeeeeeee e 9%
DISAPPIOVE. .....veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeete e ee e 86% Unfavorable .........ccccoeveeveeeeeeceeeeeceeeee e 9%
NOLSUIE ..o 4% NOLSUIE ..o 82%
Q2 In March, do you plan to vote in the Democratic Q6 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
or Republican primary for President, or do you of Atul Goel?
. . AN
not plan to vote in the primary election? 00 FAVOTADIE ... 7%
DEMOCTAHUC PHAMAIY wvrvvsss v v 00/0 Unfavorable ..., 7%
REpUbllcan e 00 NOE SUME e, 86%
Not sure / Don't plan to vote in the primary.... 0% Q7 po you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
Q3 If the Democratic candidates for President of Erica Smith?
were Joe Biden, Michael Bloomberg, Pete F bl 16%
Buttlgleg, Amy Klobuchar, Bernie Sanders, AVOrabIe.... ..o
Tom Steyer, Elizabeth Warren, and Andrew UNFAVOIADIE ..., 7%
Yang’ who would you vote for? o NOE SUIME .., 78%
N[ TI = ] [o =] o DT 25 A) Q8 DO you have a favorable or unfavorable Oplnlon
Michael BIOOMbBEIG .........ovueeeeeeeeeeeeeer. 14% of Steve Swenson?
PEte BULIGIEY ... 9% Favorable ... 8%
AMY KIOBUCNAT «...veoeeeeee e 5% UNfavorable .........cccceeeeeieiecececceeeee e 8%
Bernie Sanders ... 16% NOE SUIE .t 83%
TOM SEEYET ..o 2%
Elizabeth Warren ..........ccccoooiiiiiiiiiee. 12%
ANAreW Yang.......ooooueeeeeeeeeeiiiiiceee e 5%
Someone else / Undecided.............cccceevnnnnne 13%
Q4 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Cal Cunningham?
Favorable........cccooiiii e 34%
Unfavorable ... 8%
NOLSUIE ..o 59%
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Q9 The Democratic candidates for Senate are Cal
Cunningham, Trevor Fuller, Atul Goel, Erica
Smith, and Steve Swenson. If the election was
today, who would you vote for?

Cal Cunningham .........cccueeeieeiiiiiieeeee e 29%
Trevor FUller........covoiieie e 3%
AU GOEI .. 2%
Erica SMith .....ccooviiii e 10%
Steve SWeNSON..........ccciiieiiiiiiee e 4%
Undecided........covevmieeiniiie e 52%

Q10 The Democratic candidates for Lieutenant
Governor are Chaz Beasley, Yvonne Holley,
Ron Newton, Allen Thomas, Bill Toole, and
Terry Van Duyn. If the election was today, who
would you vote for?

Chaz Beasley.......c.cccoeecvvveeiieiiieiiieiee e 6%
Yvonne Holley..........coooeieiiiiiiiieeieeiiieeeee e 7%
RON NEWEON .......coooeeeoeseeeeeeee e 1%
Allen ThOMAS ....ccoovieeeiiiiee e 4%
Bill TOOIE ..o 2%
Terry Van DUYN ... 5%
Undecided.......ccoveiiiieieiiiiee e 75%
Q11 The Democratic candidates for State Treasurer
are Dimple Ajmera, Ronnie Chatterji, and Matt
Leatherman. If the election was today, who
would you vote for?
Dimple AjMera .......cccocvveeeeeeiiiciiieee e 9%
Ronnie Chatterji.......cccccceveeeiiiiiiieee e 4%
Matt Leatherman..........cocccceeviieieiiiee i 8%
Undecided........coveiiieiiiiiiee e 80%
February 4-5, 2020
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Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q13 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE e 59%
AFICaN-AMENICAN ......vvveeeeieeeeiiiee e 34%
(O] {1 RN 7%

Q14 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46 to 65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

1810 45 32%
4610 B5.....veeoooeeeereeieseeee e 39%
Older than 65 .........cccceeviieiiieniicree e 29%
Q15 Mode
PhONE ..o 50%
TOXE e 50%
Q16 Media Market
Charlotte .......oooeiiie i 25%
GreenSshOr0.......ccvvie it 16%
Greenville........ooccvviiii 6%
ASNEVIllE ..o 8%
Raleigh......cee 37%
WIlMINGLON ....cooiiiie e 5%
Other ... 3%
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Approval
Approve| 10% 7% 15%

Disapprove| 86% 90% 80%

Not sure| 4% 3% 6%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 25% 25% 24%

Michael Bloomberg| 14% 15% 14%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 10%
Amy Klobuchar| 5% 5% 5%
Bernie Sanders| 16% 1% 21%
Tom Steyer| 2% 1% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 12% 14% 9%
Andrew Yang| 5% 4% 5%

Someone else /| 13% 16% 9%
Undecided

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Cunningham
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 32% 36%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 9%
Not sure| 59% 61% 56%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Fuller Favorability
Favorable| 9% 10% 8%
Unfavorable| 9% 8% 11%

Not sure| 82% 82% 81%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Goel Favorability
Favorable| 7% 6% 8%
Unfavorable| 7% 9% 6%

Not sure| 86% 86% 86%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 16% 15% 17%
Unfavorable| 7% 6% 7%

Not sure| 78% 79% 76%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Swenson Favorability
Favorable| 8% 7% 11%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 10%

Not sure| 83% 86% 80%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 29% 28% 31%
Trevor Fuller| 3% 3% 3%

Atul Goel| 2% 2% 1%

Erica Smith| 10% 13% 6%

Steve Swenson| 4% 4% 4%
Undecided| 52% 49% 55%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Lieutenant Governor
Primary Vote

Chaz Beasley| 6% % 4%
Yvonne Holley| 7% 8% 6%
Ron Newton| 1% 1% 1%
Allen Thomas| 4% 4% 3%
Bill Toole| 2% 2% 3%
Terry Van Duyn| 5% 7% 3%
Undecided| 75% 72% 79%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

State Treasurer
Primary Vote

Dimple Ajmera| 9% 9% 8%
Ronnie Chatterji| 4% 2% 6%
Matt Leatherman| 8% 8% 8%
Undecided| 80% 81% 78%

Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Trump Approval
Approve| 10% 9% 12% 13%
Disapprove| 86% 89% 83% 77%
Not sure| 4% 2% 6% 10%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 25% 18% 39% 13%
Michael Bloomberg| 14% 15% 12% 16%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 11% 5% 20%
Amy Klobuchar| 5% 7% 3% 1%
Bernie Sanders| 16% 18% 10% 19%
Tom Steyer| 2% 1% 2% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 12% 15% 9% -
Andrew Yang| 5% 4% 5% 7%
Someone else /| 13% 11% 16% 22%
Undecided
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cunningham
Favorability
Favorable| 34% 40% 26% 19%
Unfavorable| 8% 6% 9% 15%
Not sure| 59% 54% 64% 66%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Fuller Favorability
Favorable| 9% 10% 7% 8%
Unfavorable| 9% 7% 14% 9%
Not sure| 82% 83% 79% 83%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Goel Favorability
Favorable| 7% 7% 7% 5%
Unfavorable| 7% 5% 14% 2%
Not sure| 86% 89% 79% 93%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 16% 16% 17% 13%
Unfavorable| 7% 5% 10% 4%
Not sure| 78% 79% 73% 83%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Swenson Favorability
Favorable| 8% 8% 9% 10%
Unfavorable| 8% 5% 13% 6%
Not sure| 83% 87% 78% 84%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 29% 36% 21% 13%
Trevor Fuller| 3% 2% 6% -
Atul Goel| 2% 2% 1% 2%
Erica Smith| 10% 8% 16% 6%
Steve Swenson| 4% 2% 6% 5%
Undecided| 52% 50% 49% 75%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Lieutenant Governor
Primary Vote
Chaz Beasley| 6% 5% 7% 4%
Yvonne Holley| 7% 6% 8% 7%
Ron Newton| 1% 2% 1% -
Allen Thomas| 4% 3% 4% 6%
Bill Toole| 2% 3% 2% -
Terry Van Duyn| 5% 6% 3% 4%
Undecided| 75% 75% 74% 78%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
State Treasurer
Primary Vote
Dimple Ajmera| 9% 7% 12% 6%
Ronnie Chatterji| 4% 4% 5% -
Matt Leatherman| 8% 8% 7% 6%
Undecided| 80% 81% 76% 87%
Age
Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045 |0 65 | than ...
Trump Approval

Approve| 10% 14% 7% 1%
Disapprove| 86% 79% 91% 86%
Notsure| 4% 7% 2% 3%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 25% 16% 24% 35%
Michael Bloomberg| 14% 9% 14% 21%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 12% 7%
Amy Klobuchar| 5% 4% 5% 6%
Bernie Sanders| 16% 27% 13% 6%
Tom Steyer| 2% 1% 1% 3%
Elizabeth Warren| 12% 16% 10% 8%
Andrew Yang| 5% 10% 4% -

Someoneelse/| 13% 9% 17% 13%
Undecided

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cunningham
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 30% 32% 41%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 8% 7%
Not sure| 59% 63% 60% 52%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Fuller Favorability
Favorable| 9% 12% 8% 8%
Unfavorable| 9% 11% 8% 9%

Not sure| 82% 77% 84% 84%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Goel Favorability
Favorable| 7% 11% 5% 5%
Unfavorable| 7% 10% 6% 7%

Not sure| 86% 79% 89% 88%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 16% 20% 17% 10%
Unfavorable| 7% 11% 4% 5%

Not sure| 78% 69% 79% 86%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Swenson Favorability
Favorable| 8% 12% 8% 5%
Unfavorable| 8% 10% 6% 9%

Not sure| 83% 78% 86% 86%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 29% 14% 29% 46%
Trevor Fuller| 3% 2% 5% 2%

Atul Goel| 2% 2% 1% 3%

Erica Smith| 10% 12% 11% 8%

Steve Swenson| 4% 6% 3% 4%
Undecided| 52% 64% 52% 38%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Lieutenant Governor
Primary Vote

Chaz Beasley| 6% 6% 4% 6%
Yvonne Holley| 7% 2% 10% 7%
Ron Newton| 1% 1% 1% 2%
Allen Thomas| 4% 3% 2% 7%
Bill Toole| 2% 4% 2% 1%
TerryVan Duyn| 5% 4% 5% 6%
Undecided| 75% 79% 75% 70%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

State Treasurer
Primary Vote

Dimple Ajmera| 9% 10% 11% 5%
Ronnie Chatterji| 4% 6% 2% 4%
Matt Leatherman| 8% 5% 8% 10%

Undecided| 80% 79% 79% 81%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Trump Approval
Approve| 10% 16% 4%

Disapprove| 86% 80% 91%

Not sure| 4% 4% 4%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 25% 33% 17%

Michael Bloomberg| 14% 14% 14%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 11%
Amy Klobuchar| 5% 7% 4%
Bernie Sanders| 16% 9% 22%
Tom Steyer| 2% 2% 1%
Elizabeth Warren| 12% 8% 15%
Andrew Yang| 5% 4% 5%

Someone else /| 13% 14% 12%
Undecided

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Cunningham
Favorability

Favorable| 34% 38% 29%
Unfavorable| 8% 13% 3%
Not sure| 59% 49% 68%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Fuller Favorability
Favorable| 9% 8% 11%
Unfavorable| 9% 15% 4%

Not sure| 82% 78% 86%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Goel Favorability
Favorable| 7% 5% 8%
Unfavorable| 7% 13% 2%

Not sure| 86% 82% 90%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 16% 14% 17%
Unfavorable| 7% 10% 3%

Not sure| 78% 76% 80%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Swenson Favorability
Favorable| 8% 7% 10%
Unfavorable| 8% 12% 4%

Not sure| 83% 81% 86%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 29% 39% 19%
Trevor Fuller| 3% 3% 3%

Atul Goel| 2% 3% -
Erica Smith| 10% 12% 9%
Steve Swenson| 4% 7% 1%

Undecided| 52% 36% 68%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Lieutenant Governor
Primary Vote

Chaz Beasley| 6% 7% 5%
Yvonne Holley| 7% 8% 6%
Ron Newton| 1% 2% 1%
Allen Thomas| 4% 7% 0%
Bill Toole| 2% 4% 1%
Terry Van Duyn| 5% 8% 2%
Undecided| 75% 64% 86%

February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

State Treasurer
Primary Vote

Dimple Ajmera| 9% 8% 9%
Ronnie Chatterji| 4% 7% 0%
Matt Leatherman| 8% 12% 3%
Undecided| 80% 72% 87%

Media Market

Eas- Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Trump Approval
Approve| 10% 12% 11% 17% 6% 11% 6% -
Disapprove| 86% 87% 83% 83% 92% 84% 94% 78%
Not sure| 4% 1% 6% - 2% 5% - 22%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 25% 24% 25% 42% 21% 26% 17% 6%
Michael Bloomberg| 14% 15% 16% 10% 15% 13% 27% 6%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 9% 7% 10% 9% 14% 22%
Amy Klobuchar| 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 6% 2% -
Bernie Sanders| 16% 18% 12% 11% 18% 14% 12% 42%
Tom Steyer| 2% 1% - - 2% 3% - -
Elizabeth Warren| 12% 11% 10% 13% 15% 13% 3% 15%
Andrew Yang| 5% 3% 9% 2% 6% 4% 2% -
Someone else /| 13% 16% 13% 11% 8% 12% 23% 10%
Undecided
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Cunningham

Favorability
Favorable| 34% 23% 42% 37% 33% 35% 47% 41%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 7% 5% 10% 9% 5% 6%
Not sure| 59% 70% 52% 57% 56% 56% 48% 53%
Bas- Media Market

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Fuller Favorability

Favorable| 9% 8% 1% 10% 5% 9% 6% 20%
Unfavorable| 9% 10% 10% 10% 14% 7% 4% 21%
Not sure| 82% 83% 78% 81% 82% 83% 89% 59%

Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Goel Favorability

Favorable| 7% 5% 9% 14% - 6% 7% 20%
Unfavorable| 7% 8% 8% 5% 11% 7% 6% 6%
Not sure| 86% 87% 82% 81% 89% 87% 87% 74%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Smith Favorability

Favorable| 16% 12% 20% 19% 14% 14% 16% 45%
Unfavorable| 7% 6% 7% 3% 6% 8% 2% 6%
Not sure| 78% 82% 73% 79% 81% 78% 82% 49%
Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Swenson Favorability

Favorable| 8% 7% 9% 7% 5% 10% 1% 20%
Unfavorable| 8% 7% 11% 7% 11% 8% 3% 6%
Not sure| 83% 85% 80% 86% 84% 83% 95% 74%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 29% 24% 32% 23% 31% 32% 33% 26%
Trevor Fuller| 3% 5% 2% 8% 4% 1% 5% -
Atul Goel| 2% 1% 3% 5% - 1% - 6%
Erica Smith| 10% 7% 17% 3% 6% 12% 12% -
Steve Swenson| 4% 6% 6% - 5% 2% - 15%
Undecided| 52% 57% 40% 61% 53% 52% 50% 53%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Lieutenant Governor
Primary Vote
Chaz Beasley| 6% 9% 5% 10% 1% 4% 4% -
Yvonne Holley| 7% 5% 14% 1% 8% 6% 8% -
Ron Newton| 1% 1% 6% - 1% 0% - -
Allen Thomas| 4% 0% 2% 22% 1% 4% 3% 6%
Bill Toole| 2% 1% 5% - 1% 2% 2% 15%
Terry Van Duyn| 5% 5% 3% 2% 24% 3% 5% -
Undecided| 75% 80% 64% 64% 64% 80% 78% 79%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
State Treasurer
Primary Vote
Dimple Ajmera| 9% 10% 14% 11% 3% 8% 5% -
Ronnie Chatterji| 4% 1% 9% - 3% 4% - 15%
Matt Leatherman| 8% 6% 12% 7% 17% 6% 5% -
Undecided| 80% 83% 66% 82% 77% 82% 90% 85%
February 4-5, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 604 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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